

Misc. Judicial Case No- 07 of 2018

Present: Sri. Sukumar Ray, Ld. District Judge, Cooch Behar

Order No- 16
dt. 28-02-2020

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/o 9 rule 7 of C.P.C.

Ld. Advocates of both sides are present.

In terms of petition filed by the petitioner, hearing of petition is adjourned.

Fixing **15-05-2020** for hearing of petition u/o 9 rule 7 of C.P.C.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar